

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1506 OF 2010

ABHIMAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I. TR.SUPDT.OF POLICE,MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 957 of 2007

Date: 27/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

For Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG

Mr.S.Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after disposal of S.L.P.(Crl.)No.7259/2010 titled
Ritesh Sinha Vs. State of U.P. & Anr.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master